
I.D.:	44756436

SWITCH	24	porturi	Gigabit+	2	porturi	SFP	+	2	porturi	10G	SFP+
D-LINK	SMART	DGS-1510-28	+	MODUL	SFP

Data
publicarii

02.12.19 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

2.574,00	RON	-	2.574,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: SWITCH	24	porturi	Gigabit+	2	porturi	SFP	+	2	porturi	10G	SFP+	D-LINK	SMART	DGS-1510-28	+
MODUL	SFP	MiniGBIC,	Multi-mode,	conector	LC,	1000Base-SX,	pana	la	550m	D-LINK	DEM-
311GT,	Garantie	24	luni


